

ERRATA.

Page.	Line.			
531	last but 8	after	<i>especially</i>	<i>insert, as</i>
34b	last but 5	for,	<i>they</i>	<i>read, it</i>
			<i>their</i>	<i>— its</i>
547	last but 10	—	<i>nor</i>	<i>— or</i>
559	4	—	<i>Hayard</i>	<i>— Hazard</i>
564	last but 9	—	<i>Country</i>	<i>— Country</i>
565	10	—	<i>have</i>	<i>— has</i>
566		the two lines near	the bottom beginning,	
			"and was, &c.	
			"Reports, &c.	
567	19	after	<i>building</i>	to be transposed
570		for	<i>Cacori</i>	dele, of
			<i>Catarai</i>	<i>read, Cocori</i>
576	4	after	<i>nature</i>	<i>— Catara</i>
		for,	<i>is</i>	dele, the comma
	7	after	<i>it, for ; — ,</i>	<i>read, as</i>
581	9	for,	<i>risk</i>	<i>— with</i>
585	22	—	<i>sentiment</i>	<i>— sentence</i>
586	4	—	<i>petitioners</i>	<i>— petitioner</i>
587	20	—	<i>petitioners</i>	<i>— petitioner</i>
592	14	—	<i>Blowns</i>	<i>— Blower</i>
593	last	after	<i>money</i>	dele, the full stop
		for,	<i>Upon</i>	<i>read, upon.</i>